
To register visit: pdop.org

ARTS & CRAFTS

Pumpkins on Wood
Sunday, Oct 1, 1:00P – 3:00P

Location: Dole Center

Wood Monster Art 
Sunday, Oct 15, 1:00P – 3:00P

Location: Dole Center

Campfire Cryptids
Saturday, Oct 21, 2:30P – 4:00P

Location: Dole Center

Halloween Decor
Friday, Oct 27, 6:00P – 8:00P

Location: Dole Center

Recycle Monsters
Saturday, Oct 28, 10:00A – 12:00P

Location: Dole Center

Gothic Jewelry
Saturday, Oct 28, 1:00P – 2:30P

Location: Dole Center

Make a Pet “Thing” 
from Wednesday

Sunday, Oct 29, 1:00P – 3:00P
Location: Dole Center

NATURE & ADVENTURE

Corvid Crazy
Sunday, Oct 1, 3:30P – 5:00P

Location: Austin Gardens

Spooky Stroll
Friday, Oct 6, 6:30P – 9:00P

Location: Austin Gardens

High Fliers: All About 
Bats

Saturday, Oct 7, 12:30P – 2:00P
Location: Austin Gardens

Boneheads
Saturday, Oct 7, 2:30P – 4:00P

Location: Austin Gardens

Creeps of the Deep
Saturday, Oct 7, 6:30P – 8:00P

Location: Austin Gardens

Little Shop of 
Carnivorous Plants
Saturday, Oct 14, 2:30P – 4:00P

Location: Austin Gardens

Attack of the Invasive!
Sunday, Oct 22, 12:00P – 1:30P

Location: Austin Gardens

Please Pass the Eye 
of Newt

Saturday, Oct 28, 12:30P – 2:00P
Location: Austin Gardens

Real Life Zombies
Sunday, Oct 29, 12:00P – 1:30P

Location: Austin Gardens

Club Archery 
Halloween Special

Monday, Oct 30, 7:00P – 8:00P
Location: Fox Center

HISTORIC PROPERTIES

Fright at Night
Friday, Oct 20, 5:00P – 8:00P

*Admission every half hour
Location: Oak Park Conservatory

Sensory Sensitive Boo 
Bash!

Sunday, Oct 22, 10:00A – 11:00A
Location: Cheney Mansion

A Hocus Pocus High Tea!
Sunday, Oct 29, 2:00P – 3:30P

Location: Cheney Mansion

Dia De Los Muertos 
Dinner with Maya Del 

Sol
Thursday, Nov 2, 7:00P – 9:00P

Location: Cheney Mansion

+MORE SPECIAL 
HALLOWEEN EVENTS

Halloween Werq-Out
Tuesday, Oct 24, 7:00P – 8:00P

Location: CRC Fitness & Dance Studio

Trunk or Treat
Friday, Oct 27, 5:00P – 8:00P
Location: RCRC Parking Lot

Spooky Skate
Friday, Oct 27, 6:15P – 8:25P

Location: RCRC Arena

FREE


